(A+B

+C)

Class

eg:

X

C

la

ss

e

g:

y Total

No

.

(a)

As a

% of

total

shar

es

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a

% of

total

shar

es

held

(b)

(1)

Custodian/DR

Holder - Name of

DR Holders (If

Available) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 0

(2)

Employee Benefit

Trust (under SEBI

(Share based

Employee Benefit)

Regulations, 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 0

Total Non-

Promoter- Non

Public

Shareholding

(C)=

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 0.00

Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company in the format prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing of the Equity

Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

50

12. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr. No. Name of share holder

Pre issue Post issue

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Issued Capital*

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Issued Capital*

Promoters

1 Mr. Anil Devkishan Somani 1200000 29.93 1200000 21.78

2 Mr. Ankit Anil Somani 1827000 45.56 1827000 33.16

3 Mr. Akshay Anil Somani 780000 19.45 780000 14.16

Total - A 3807000 94.94 3807000 69.09

Promoters’ Group

4 Mrs. Pooja Ankit Somani 200000 4.99 200000 3.63

5 Mr. Nitin Somani 1000 0.02 1000 0.02

6 Mrs. Preeti Nitin Somani 1000 0.02 1000 0.02

7 Mr. Abhay Somani 1000 0.02 1000 0.02

Total - B 203000 5.06 203000 3.68

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group

(A+B) 4010000 100.00 4010000 72.78

Public - Pre IPO

8 NIL 0 0.00 0 0.00

Total-C 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Initial Public Offer - Public 0 0.00 1500000 27.22

Total-D 0 0.00 1500000 27.22

Total Public (C+D) 0 0.00 1500000 27.22

Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 4010000 100.00 5510000 100.00

* Rounded off

13. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the table below:

Sr. No. Name of Promoters
No. of Equity

Shares held

Average Cost of Acquisition per

equity share (in `)

1. Mr. Anil Devkishan Somani 1200000 10.00

2. Mr. Ankit Anil Somani 1827000 10.00

3. Mr. Akshay Anil Somani 780000 10.00

The average cost of acquisition of Equity Shares by our Promoters has been calculated by taking into account the

amount paid by them to acquire, by way of fresh issuance or transfer, the Equity Shares less amount received by

them for the sale of Equity Shares through transfer and the net cost of acquisition has been divided by total number

of shares held as on date of this Draft Prospectus.

14. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment, right issue

or in any other manner during the period commencing from the date of this Draft Prospectus until the Equity Shares